

## Dr. Christy Iwuchukwu, CEO of Speaking To Millions™ and World Civility Ambassador, earned a Presidential Lifetime Award

CEO and Founder of Speaking To Millions™,World Civility Ambassador,Dr. Christy Iwuchukwu received a Presidential Lifetime Achievement Award

SACRAMENTO, CA, UNITED STATES, January 17, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --Dr. Christy Iwuchukwu Honored with Presidential Lifetime Achievement Award

Dr. Christy Iwuchukwu, CEO and Founder of Speaking To Millions™, world civility ambassador, and renowned communication expert, has been awarded the prestigious Presidential Lifetime Achievement Award by the White House of the



Dr. Christy lwuchukwu is a 2023 recipient of the Presidential Lifetime Achievement Award from the White House of the United States of America.

United States. This honor recognizes her exceptional dedication to empowering individuals and fostering effective communication for over a decade.

"

I am deeply humbled to be acknowledged by the President of the United States for my service to our nation and the world" Dr. Christy Iwuchukwu Established by President Joseph R. Biden Jr., the award celebrates extraordinary citizens who have significantly contributed to their communities and the nation through their expertise and service. Dr. Iwuchukwu's impactful work in promoting the power of communication and civility has profoundly influenced countless lives across America and beyond.

Dr. lwuchukwu's commitment to equipping the next

generation with communication tools to foster understanding and connection is a cornerstone of her legacy. Her dedication has not only inspired individuals but also bridged divides, making

her an indispensable force for positive change.

"I am deeply humbled to be acknowledged by the President of the United States for my service to our nation and the world," said Dr. Iwuchukwu. "This award is a testament to the power of communication in transforming lives and creating a more connected, compassionate society."

As the founder of Speaking To Millions<sup>™</sup>, Dr. Iwuchukwu continues to lead with purpose, empowering individuals to unlock their full potential through storytelling, strategic communication, and authentic connections. Her unwavering passion for service exemplifies the spirit of the Presidential Lifetime Achievement Award.

Speaking To Millions LLC Speaking To Millions email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram



CEO and Founder of Speaking To Millions™, Dr. Christy Iwuchukwu. World civility ambassador.

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/777843386

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.